Bismarck Reps 2012

RED
Mon June 11 BISMARCK 15'S 4:30 Haaland
Wed June 13 NON ADV 13-15 5:30 Municipal
Wed June 20 BISMARCK 15'S 5:00 Tatley
Mon June 25 MINOT 5:30 Municipal
Tue June 26 REPS WHITE 5:30 Municipal
Sat June 30 at Reps Blue 1:00 Municipal
Fri July 6 at West Fargo 5:30
Sun July 8 at Minot 1:30
WHITE
Tue June 12 MANDAN A'S (1) 5:00 Municipal
Tue June 19 DICKINSON 5:30 Municipal
Wed June 20 FARGO BOMBERS 5:30 Municipal
Mon June 25 BISMARCK 15'S 5:00 Haaland
Tue June 26 at Reps Red 5:30 Municipal
Fri June 29 at Williston 5:30
Sat July 7 REPS BLUE 1:00 Municipal
Mon July 9 at Dickinson 5:30
BLUE
Tue June 12 at Dickinson 6:30
Wed June 20 DICKINSON 4:30 Haaland
Mon June 25 NON ADV 13-15 5:00 Tatley
Wed June 27 BISMARCK 15'S 5:00 Haaland
Sat June 30 REPS RED 1:00 Municipal
Sun July 1 BISMARCK 14'S 1:00 Municipal
Fri July 6 at Fargo Bombers 5:00
Sat July 7 at Reps Blue 1:00 Municipal
ALL STAR TEAM
Sat June 9 Bismarck 15's 11:00 Municipal
Fri June 22 at Fargo Jets 5:00
Wed June 27 WEST FARGO 5:30 Municipal
Wed July 4 at Mandan A's 5:00
Sun July 8 WILLISTON 2:00 Haaland
Tue July 10 FARGO JETS 5:30
Additional Split Squad Games
Fri-Sun June 15-17 CHRIS WENZEL MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT
Fri-Sun June 15-17 CHRIS WENZEL MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT
Mon June 18 Non Adv 13-15 5:30 Municipal




